
XXIII CicOr e Florientação 2021 - Sprint
Florianópolis - SC 28.8.2021

Barriga Verde Clube de Orientação

Carlos Roberto Da Silva Teske
CONV
Course : ABERTO
Distance : 2500m (Climbing 5m)
Time : 0:40:16 (16'06"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lúcio Jacomini Ferreira 0:37:47

1. 151 00:01:18
2. 135 00:01:00 00:02:18
3. 176 00:00:26 00:02:44
4. 165 00:03:57 00:06:41
5. 171 00:01:03 00:07:44
6. 164 00:01:50 00:09:34
7. 48 00:02:03 00:11:37
8. 162 00:04:26 00:16:03
9. 168 00:01:07 00:17:10

10. 167 00:01:11 00:18:21
11. 134 00:07:29 00:25:50
12. 158 00:00:44 00:26:34
13. 133 00:00:51 00:27:25
14. 152 00:01:35 00:29:00
15. 153 00:00:46 00:29:46
16. 150 00:01:22 00:31:08
17. 132 00:00:11 00:31:19
18. 157 00:00:53 00:32:12
19. 155 00:03:17 00:35:29
20. 170 00:03:34 00:39:03
21. 160 00:01:30 00:40:33
22. 999 00:00:00 00:40:33

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3453
https://www.helga-o.com

